L12000010274

(Re	questor's Name)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bu:	siness Entity Nan	ne)
(==		,
(Do	cument Number)	
(50	cument rumbery	
On wife and On wind	0-45-4-	
Certified Copies	_ Centificates	or Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	·

Office Use Only



800218106608

01/20/12--01040--020 **260.00

TILED

12 JAN 20 PH 1: 48

ALLANASSEE FINALE

D. BRUCE
JAN 2 3 2012
EXAMINER

COVER LETTER

	istration Section sion of Corporations		
SUBJECT:	THESPALMS IN PEMBRO Name of L	OKE PINES LLC Limited Liability Company	
The enclosed	Articles of Organization and fee(s)	are submitted for filing.	
Please return	all correspondence concerning this	matter to the following:	
·	B.J. Reeves	Name of Person	
		Name of Leison	
	The Law Office	e of B. J. Reeves, P.A. Firm/Company	
	1779 N. Univer	sity Drive, Suite 202	
		Address	
***************************************	Pembroke Pines		
	BJ@tctitleinsu	City/State and Zip Code	****
<u> </u>	E-mail address: (to be a	used for future annual report notification)	
For further in	formation concerning this matter, p	1631 T	7
BJ I	Reeves	at (954) 963-4740	
	Name of Person	Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number 💮 🗥 🚥	
Enclosed is	a check for the following amoun	nt:	
\$125.00 Filin	g Fee X \$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Statu		
	Mailing Address Registration Section Division of Corporati P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 3231	Clifton Building	

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name: The name of the Limited Liability Company is:	
THE PALMS IN PEMBROKE (Must end with the words "Limited Liability	
ARTICLE II - Address:	
The mailing address and street address of the prin	ncipal office of the Limited Liability Company is:
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:
19265 NW 12th Street	Same
Pembroke Pines, Fl. 33029	
Name 17.79 North Universe Florida street addresse Pembroke Pines	gistered agent are: BallarREEVESpeP.A. Sity Drive, Suite 202 Sity Drive, Suite 202
City, State	
liability company at the place designated in thi registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. statutes relating to the proper and complete perf	recept service of process for the above stated limited is certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as I further agree to comply with the provisions of all formance of my duties, and I am familiar with and ered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S

(CONTINUED)

ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):

The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

$\frac{\text{Title:}}{\text{"MGR"}} = Ms$	Name and Address:
	Managing Member
MGR	MICHELLE K. CHU
	19265 NW 12 Street
	Pembroke Pines, Fl. 33029
MGRM	PHILLIP CHU
	8781 NW 13 Streett
	Pembroke Pines, Fl. 33024
	
(Use attachm	ent if necessary)
	CONTINUE CON
	tive date, if other than the date of filing: (OPTIONAL) s listed, the date must be specific and cannot be more than five business days pr
	s listed, the date must be specific and cannot be more than five business days prine date of filing.)
REOUIRED	SIGNATURE:
	midulel of the second
	Signature of a member or an authorized representative of a member.
co l a	accordance with section 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution of this document institutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein affirmed am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State enstitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.)
	districted a unit degree relong as provided for in 3.517.155.1 i.b.,
***	MICHELLE K. CHU

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent
\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)